Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

512GB

500GB

512GB

512GB

500GB

240GB

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GULT/246G 2,5" 550-

Uriin

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

500/400MB/s

SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

530 MB/s

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 512 GB 2100-1500 MB/s

M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP512GAS2280P4X-

1)

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3

SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s

M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Msi

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,00

55,00

60,00

65,00

69,00

29,00

29,90

31,90

32,00

33,00

34,90

34,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4-1)

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

Apacer

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Apacer

Hilevel

35,90

39,00

49,00

49,00

54,90

55,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



